
C4-Lancaster Farming, Saturday, July 15, 2000

ANDY T MOHR
PAUL k DAVID HELSEL#
HAROLD S ZIMMERMAN
MEADOW CREEK FARM
J AND S FARM
OBIE SNIDER
STEVE + JERI RITCHEY
DAVID & STACI MORRAL
MICHAEL STOLTZFUS
SILVERDALE FARM
RUSSELL WYLES
ALAN R KOONTZ
HERITAGE HILL FARM

JUNGE FARMS INC %RAY
ROLLING ACRES FARM
RING KUL FARM
MELVIN M OBERHOLT2ER
HIDDEHVIBW HOLSTEINS
EARL R HAFER k SONS
CARL 2 GOOD
JOHN C MERT2
FANTASYLANDHOLSTEINS
KIRBYVILLE HOLSTEINS
SCATTERED ACRES INC
D J S P SCHULER
WALNUTRIDGE HOLSTEIN
LYNNACRES
BETHANY DAIRY FARM

FREDERICK FARMS

RODRICKfcTRUDY HINISH
THOMAS W KELLY
REUBEN B NEWSWANGER
CLA MAB ACRES
SMITH HOLLOW FARMS
PA FAIR VALLEY FARM
MARCOVE FARM
BRADLEY*-JAMES BAKER
DRY CREEK FARM
DAVID NANCY BISHOP
K WAYNE fcMIKE BURKET
G WAYNE SMITH
OVER LANE FARMS
DAVID M SMITH FARM#

BEN & DEAN JACKSON
ELM BROOK YURKANIN S
CLAY+ SALLY HARKNESS
JAMES A VAN BLARCOM
ROB&DONNA VANBLARCOM
BRAUND VALLEY FARMS
DALE+LYLE MATTOCKS
ROGER + CATHY BROWN
CLARK BROTHERS
ROBERT TAILOR
JA JEN FARMS
ALLEN S ANDREWS
MILFORD KINSMANS*SON
STAN & HENRY SAXTON
McCLOE POND FARMS

Top Pennsylvania
(Contmuad from Pag* C3)

3 7 842
3 9 825
3 6 789
3 6 777
3 7 772
3 7 756
3 8 746
3 7 734
3 6 719
3 6 717
3 7 708
3 6 689
3 6 684

3 9 1019
3 4 943
3 6 933
3 1 918
3 5 902
3 4 882
3 6 853
3 6 844
3 5 833
3 5 800
3 4 775
3 6 773
3 7 773
3 5 766
3 5 764

DHIA Herds By County
KEN k MARILYN UMBLE
ROY/RUTH ANN BENDER
HAROLD k GLENN RANCK
DAVID K STOLTZFUS
NEAL & LOU KING
MARK&MELODY STOLTZFS
HERBETH FARMS
PEI VALLEY FARM

SOLID GOLD HOLSTEINS
KEITH E DECKER
LLO TIM ACRES
GENE FESENMYER
SANDY RIDGE FARMS

CARL G BRINK + SONS
ORNER FARMS INC
JOHN SANKEY
DETRICKS FARM
SANKEYCREST FARMS
HICKS DAIRY FARM
BUNDY FARMS

PAUL L COURTER
SCHRACK FARMS
DEANtBRENDA DAUBERT

JAN JURBALA
LYONS DEN DAIRY
SCOTT KRIEBEL
JOHN STEMRICH «

JAMES L KLINE N
PEN COL 2
SHULTZ BROS

A k B DAIRY FARM
R DEETBR FARM
DALE HOME FARMS
LAMAR HEGE

J PAUL STROCK
NEALAND FARMS
STOVER FARMS
HIDDEN VIEW FARM
HARRY E THOMPSON
HAROLD E MYERS
AL-HART HOLSTEINS
DAVID R WALTON
MARK A NAUGLE #

MBRVIN SMOKER JR
ROBEE ACRES
JBT-RAE FARM

PLEASANT HILL FARMS
CRISSINGER DAIRY PRM
CATALPA FARMS
STANLEY R LONG
ALWINE FARMS
808 KESSLER
DELMAR+ SUSAN WEAVER
DALE F FAUST

24195
22638
23864
23727
23598
22948
23435
23181

26454
25053
24596
24903
24355
24929
23666
21055

958
918
853
829
785

DELAWARE VAL COLLEGE
JAMES PAVLICA
DAVIDfcSHARON BISHOP

MOYERS VILLAGE FARM
DONALDS*BRUCE CROUSE
JOSEPH FLECK
CROOKED ACRES DAIRY
P + J HALLOWELL
DEB S* RAY DETWEILER
DELAWARE VAL COLLEGE
RICHARD 0 SMITH
BREEZYVALE FARMS
ROY + ART SHULL
DONALD WIVELL JR

GOLD BUCKLE HOLSTEIN
DALE * PAULA WACK
EDWARD THIELE
CHESTNUT RUN
WADEStBRADLEY COOPER
NORMAN H GRAHAM
AGGRAVATION ACRES
JOE LANGE
ALBERT HOGG & SONS
MARBURGER FARM DAIRY
ROY C SIMPSON + SONS
RONALD E LUTZ
CROFT BROS
FRED HEINZ FARM

JAMES HARTEIS
BRENT LOWMASTER
DAVID MYERS
STRITTMATTER DAIRY
RALPH J LIES
TIM KRUG
VALEWOOD DAIRY
MARTIN SHERRY

VALLEYS END FARM
JACOBIII+SALLY TANIS
JAY HOUSER
VALLEY WIDE FARM
RICK HOMAN
GETTIG ENGINER BFARM
DAN+PENNY ULMER
TODD AND LISA WOOMER
TRINCA FARM
PENN STATE UNIV
ANDY G BEILER
KAU MAR FARM
LARRY & CARL HOMAN
DOUGLAS P VONADA
MURMAC FARMS

CRYSTAL RAY FARM
GIDEON STOLTZFUS JR
TIM+PHYLLIS BARLOW
NOLAN KING
DALE HOSTETTER
BRECK A DE FARM
CENTURY OAK FARM

BUTLER
37 8 27625
29 8 25473
37 0 25260
31 2 24294
36 4 23359
41 5 24326
41 9 22474
50 6 22517
45 4 21570

159 6 22060
70 8 21269
43 5 22962
42 0 22258
61 1 20766

CAMBRIA
82 0 30316

149 8 26958
175 5 24296
195 8 25830
92 6 24668

145 5 23645
204 1 24080
100 1 22380
CENTRE

72 9 32000
78 8 31886
74 4 27559
86 1 27875
63 8 25472

119 2 25714
107 8 25428

52 3 25091
67 8 25052

186 8 24979
44 9 24070
72 8 23542
71 2 23005
83 9 22609

477 6 23491
CHESTER

60 8 26414
48 4 25691
89 7 25111
94 1 26014
47 8 25646
74 2 25151
83 1 24018

970
872
924

1009
902
935
836

A LESSON
WELL

LEARNED...
Lancaster Farming's

CLASSIFIED ADS
GET RESULTS!

Phone: 717-394-3047
or 717-626-1164

3 7

3 4
3 7
3 9
3 5
3 7
3 5

PAUL SWANSON

PAUL AND MATT SENITA
WOODS DAIRY
WILLIAM* BRYAN LOPBR
RALPH GILKINSON
CURTIS HAVEN FARMS
MARK VOGEL
GREENE SUMMIT FARM
CRAIG SHINKO
LIND FARM

ORR FARMS
ALLEN HILL DAIRY
HERRING FARMS
RALPH HAY
ROBERT JACKSON

RV + SV HOLLENSHEAD
ROBERT E HARWOOD
STEPHEN J MELLOTT #

MIKE WINGERT
MARK t ALAN MEYERS
EUGENE L MARTIN
DALE WADEL
MEYERS BROS DAIRY
MARCUSACHESTBRMARTIN
PAU/GLO DAIRY
LESTER E LEHMAN
FRBD/ARLAN GARBER
BEN AKERS #

CURTIS KNEPPER
KEENERS DAIRY

FISCHER SIDLING HILL
KIN DU FARM
DU VALLEY FARMS
J DALE FISCHER
SEIBERT STRAIT

LOCUST LANE FARM #

LUZERNE FARM
HARRY +ROBIN BARNETT
JUSTIN ORMSBY
GIBBONEY FARMS
GENE MUSSBR
MARK fc ERMA BYLER
GERALD fc BERN MCHATH
BEHRER FARMS
TIMOTHY R PEACHEY
GEARY E SHADE fc SONS

806
911
863
866
757

3 4
3 9
3 8
3 8
3 3

(Turn to Pago

13 13 13
Dairy Farmers,
Is a high SCC a problem with a few
cows in youf herd?
Boost your cows immune system with
IMPRO Whey Blend and MPV Dairy
Boost
All natural products with no milk loss.
Use it on the 5-10 Highest SCC cows
on your DHIA report sheet.
Cost per cow for a 30 day supply is
$27.00

Help yourself to some of those Milk
Qualify bonus dollars, and improve
the health of your herd,

s-*
IPROf

AARON GROFF & SON Ray K. Espenshade
103 Clearview Drive Route #2 Box SlB-B
Ephrata, PA 17522 Lewisburg. PA 17837

(717) 354-4631 (717) 524-7566
(800) 468-4909

Cali us Today.. For more Information

3 4
3 2
3 2
3 2
3 0

791
762 -

1053
968
927
864
680
806
905
800

25791
27380
24925
23108
23009
21570
21780
21913
21481

1007
912
940
861
788

3 5
3 8
3 6
3 9
3 6

4 0
3 8
4 1
4 0
3 6

881
779
717
704
692

3 2
3 3
3 2
3 3
3 2

822
792
728
692
686

3 3
3 3
3 2
3 2
3 2


